S.No

S.No
12
13

S.No

14.
15.

Note:

Department of Yogs Studies
Himachal Pradesh University, Shimala- 171005

Merit List of selected candidates for admission to M.A. in Yoga Studies, 2017-18

Merit List of M.A. In Yoga Studies 2017, Open

Name of Candidate Fathers Name
GULSHAN KUAMR ABLI RAM

MANJU BALA BHAGAT RAM
ANIL KUMAR DAULAT RAM

Merit List of M.A. In Yoga Studies 2017, H.P.U. General

Name of Candidate Fathers Name
PRADEEP KUMAR TARA CHAND
CHANDER PRAKASH AVTAR SINGH
USHA KUMARI RAN SINGH
NAVEEN KUMAR HAMIR SINGH
SURJEET KUMAR ROSHAN LAL
MANQJ KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH
PANKAJ CHAUHAN RAJINDER SINGH
MEENAKSHI SHARMA CHAMAN LAL

Merit List of M.A. In Yoga Studies 2017, H.P.U., S.C

Name of Candidate Fathers Name
BHAJAN SINGH PARS RAM
ANKUR PREMCHAN

Merit List of M.A. In Yoga Studies 2017 H.P.U., S.T.
Name of Candidate Fathers Name
SANTOSH KUMARI KISHAN CHAND

Sports Quota

Roll No.

30117
30050
30009

Roll No.

30118
30028
30108
30056
30105
30051
30063
30053

Roll No.

300027
30014

Roll No.

30089

Date 20.07.2017

MERIT
81
77

it

MERIT
77
75
75
74
74
13
73
72

MERIT
Y

70

MERIT
70

The selected candidates are advised to submit their admission dues by 20 to 25" July 2017, 4:00

P.M. failing which the seat will be considered as vacated and shall be offered to the next

candidates in the merit list.

The selected candidates are advised to submit their admission fee onlion an

fee recipt in Department of Yoga studies, H.P.U. Shimala-5.

d submit one copy of

The waiting list willbe displayed on 26" July, 2017. The candidates in the waiting list shall be

personally responsible for keepign abreast with the vacanices and should be present at 10:0

%E'hairman

on 26" July, 2017 for admission against vacant seafs.

0 A.M.

Dept.of Yoga Studies
H.p.U. Shimla-171005.



%

~ Copyto: .
1. SPSto Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
3. Dean of Studies, , H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
3. Dean Students Welfare, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
4. Librarian, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
5. In-charge, Computer Centre with request to add the following information “You are advised to

submit their admission dues by 4:00 P.M. upto 25% July, 2017 failing which the seat will be
considered as vacated and shall be offered to the next candidate in the merit list”.
,\6/|n-charge, , H.P. University website with request for display on the university website.

Chairman



