Department of Yogs Studies Himachal Pradesh University, Shimala- 171005

Date 20.07.2017

Merit List of selected candidates for admission to M.A. in Yoga Studies, 2017-18

	Merit List of M.A. In Yoga St	udies 2017, Open		
S.No	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Roll No.	MERIT
1	GULSHAN KUAMR	ABLI RAM	30117	81
2	MANJU BALA	BHAGAT RAM	30050	77
3	ANIL KUMAR	DAULAT RAM	30009	77
	Merit List of M.A. In Yoga St	tudies 2017, H.P.U. General		
S.No	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Roll No.	MERIT
4	PRADEEP KUMAR	TARA CHAND	30118	77
5	CHANDER PRAKASH	AVTAR SINGH	30028	75
6	USHA KUMARI	RAN SINGH	30108	75
7	NAVEEN KUMAR	HAMIR SINGH	30056	74
8	SURJEET KUMAR	ROSHAN LAL	30105	74
9	MANOJ KUMAR	MAHENDER SINGH	30051	73
10	PANKAJ CHAUHAN	RAJINDER SINGH	30063	73
11	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	CHAMAN LAL	30053	72
	Merit List of M.A. In Yoga S	Studies 2017, H.P.U. , S.C		
S.No	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Roll No.	MERIT
12	BHAJAN SINGH	PARS RAM	300027	71
13	ANKUR	PREMCHAN	30014	70
	Merit List of M	.A. In Yoga Studies 2017 H.P.U., S.	т.	
S.No	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Roll No.	MERIT
14.	SANTOSH KUMARI	KISHAN CHAND	30089	70
15.	Sports Quota			畫

Note:

- The selected candidates are advised to submit their admission dues by 20 to 25th July 2017, 4:00
 P.M. failing which the seat will be considered as vacated and shall be offered to the next candidates in the merit list.
- The selected candidates are advised to submit their admission fee onlion and submit one copy of fee recipt in Department of Yoga studies, H.P.U. Shimala-5.
- The waiting list willbe displayed on 26th July, 2017. The candidates in the waiting list shall be personally responsible for keepign abreast with the vacanices and should be present at 10:00 A.M. on 26th July, 2017 for admission against vacant seats.

Dept.of Yoga Studies H.P.U. Shimla-171005.

Copy to: .

- 1. SPS to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 2. Dean of Studies, , H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 3. Dean Students Welfare , H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 4. Librarian, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 5. In-charge, Computer Centre with request to add the following information "You are advised to submit their admission dues by 4:00 P.M. upto 25th July, 2017 failing which the seat will be ,considered as vacated and shall be offered to the next candidate in the merit list".

In-charge, , H.P. University website with request for display on the university website.

Chairman